Last Name

Addison
Allen
Anderson
Arnold
Atkinson
Austin Il
Avant
Bernard
Bibbs
Bibbs
Billingsley
Blount
Bond
Bonner
Bonner, Jr.
Boulton
Boyd
Boyd
Bradford
Brannon
Brooks
Brooks
Brown
Bunker
Burgess
Burrow

Calico

First Name

Carlyn
Cat
Cathy
Mitch
Jim
Keith
Shante
Maerne
Miska Clay
Miska Clay
Mark
Rod
Theryn
Dawn
Floyd
Alex
Paul
Berlin
David
Robert
Willie
Henri
Joe
Wyatt
Melvin
Latonya

Kendra

Office Type

Criminal Court Judge, Div. 5
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Gen. Sess. Crim. Ct. Judge, Div. 10
Bartlett Alderman, Pos. 2

Lakeland Commissioner

Memphis City Council, Dist. 6

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 5
Criminal Court Clerk

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 11
County School Bd., Dist. 7

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 4
Assessor of Property

Memphis City Council, Dist. 6
Memphis City Council, Dist. 1
Memphis Mayor

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 6
Gen. Sess. Court Clerk

Memphis City Council, Dist. 7

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 2
Germantown Municipal Judge, Div. 2
County Register

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 7
Memphis Mayor

Lakeland Mayor

Assessor of Property

Memphis Municipal Judge, Div. 2
Memphis Mayor

CFD Year-End Filers with Open Accounts - 2024

First
Election
Year

2022
2019
2022
2018
2020
2023
2022
2022
2022
2016
2018
2022
2019
2019
2023
2022
2020
2019
2018
2022
2022
2022
2023
2018
2018
2022
2023

Email

magistrateaddison901@gmail.com
cathlynnlouise@gmail.com
c.andyl23@outlook.com
robertarnold1980@gmail.com
jimtrivia@gmail.com
keith4city@gmail.com
voteavant5@gmail.com
maerne.bernard@att.net
mchb728@gmail.com
BIBBSMC@scskl12.org
markbillingsleyl@att.net
vote4blount@gmail.com
politicalbarbie4d7@gmail.com
dawnbonner@nomistakesallowedllc.com
floyd.bonnerjr@gmail.com
boultonalexander@icloud.com
paulsvols@gmail.com
berlinboyd@gmail.com
davidcbradford901@gmail.com
attorneybrannon@yahoo.com
wfbrooks@comcast.net
hebrooks1949@att.net
mtharpsl@aol.com
wyattbunker@gmail.com
melvinburgess62@yahoo.com
latonyaburrow@bellsouth.net

calicocampaign@gmail.com

Address 1

245 South McLean Blvd.
3747 Wilshire Rd

7233 N. Bay Cv

3604 Broadway Road

9617 Jack Bond

3549 McCorkle Road

8570 Lurry Lane

3388 Emerald St.

3639 Tulip Tree Cove

3639 Tulip Tree Cv

8439 Farrah Lane

3206 Alta Road

57 N. Somerville St.

4299 Mericrest Cove

3462 Maude Cove

3623 W Chantrey Street #1
1661 Aaron Brenner Drive Suite 300
133 Harbor Town Blvd
1736 S. Crossberry Cv
9590 Spring Meade Ln
5143 Autume Evening Lane
2412 Autumn Ave.

3564 Macon Road

4596 Mount Gillespie Drive
363 North Avalon

2859 Crest Avenue

1356 Faxon Avenue

City ST
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Bartlett TN
Lakeland |TN
Memphis |TN
Cordova |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Germantowr TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Collierville |TN
Germantowr TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Lakeland |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN

ZIP

38104
38111
38125
38135
38002
38116
38016
38115
38115
38115
38139
38109
38104
38128
38133
38127
38120
38103
38017
38139
38125
38112
38122
38002
38112
38112
38104

Year-End
2024
1-31-2025

1/28/2025
1/30/2025

1/30/2025

1/29/2025

1/29/2025
1/30/2025
1/29/2025
1/22/2025
1/28/2025

1/28/2025



Cameron
Camper
Canale
Carlisle
Carroll
Caswell
Catron
Chauncey
Chipman
Chumney
Clemons
Coleman
Colvett
Conrad
Cooper-Sutton
Cunningham
Currie
Dandridge
Dial

Douglas
Durham
Dwyer
Easter-Thomas
Emery
Everett
Faulkner
Fitzgerald
Ford

Ford, Jr.
Ford, Sr.

John
Karen
Ford
Chase
Jon
Charlie
Lucille
Britney
Jeffrey
Carol
Davin
Joyce Dorse
Frank
Kemp
Yolanda
Mike
Gerre
Patrick
Michele
Edward
Handel
Tim
Michalyn
John
Charles
Wanda R
Jennifer
Roderic
Edmund
Edmund

Memphis Municipal Judge, Div. 2
Memphis Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 2
Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 1
District 33 - Committeeman - Rep.
Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 6
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 4
Germantown School Bd., Pos. 2
Shelby County Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 2
County School Bd., Dist. 9

Memphis Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 1
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Lakeland Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 1
Gen. Sess. Crim. Ct. Judge, Div. 14
Lakeland Commissioner

Memphis City Council, Dist. 7

Gen. Sess. Crim. Ct. Judge, Div. 7
Gen. Sess. Crim. Ct. Judge, Div. 8
Memphis City Council, Dist. 7
Memphis City Council, Dist. 2
County School Bd., Dist. 6

County Register

Criminal Court Judge, Div. 2
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 1
Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 9
Memphis City Council, Dist. 6

CFD Year-End Filers with Open Accounts - 2024

2022
2023
2018
2019
2026
2022
2023
2022
2022
2012
2023
2022
2023
2019
2023
2018
2019
2022
2018
2023
2022
2014
2019
2019
2022
2022
2022
2023
2018
2019

johncharlescameron@gmail.com
repkarencamper@gmail.com
ford@canalefuneraldirectors.com
chaseformemphis@gmail.com
joncarroll901@gmail.com
3vleader@gmail.com
lucycatron@aol.com
blashea@outlook.com
chipman.jeffrey@gmail.com
carolichumney@gmail.com
info@davinclemons.cOm
jedcolemanl7@gmail.com
fcolvettir@gmail.com
KConrad@commadv.com
ChangeNow2023@gmail.com
votemikecunningham@gmail.com
gecurrie@finfedmem.com
pmdandridge@gmail.com
dialmichel@aol.com
edoug24@live.com
durham65@gmail.com
belyndadwyer@aol.com
michalyneaster@yahoo.com
emery.johnrobert@gmail.com
chas_everett@bellsouth.net
wandarf@me.com
jenniferdfitzgerald@gmail.com
rsydneyford4citycouncil@gmail.com
edhford@aol.com

edhford@aol.com

363 Fairfield Circle

3545 Hazelhedge Drive
418 Greenfield Road
4303 Gwynne Road

3757 Kearney Ave

3558 Partridge Cv.

979 Grand Street

2571 Mackinnon Drive
8461 Glen Ridge Cove
3728 Charleston Square Dr
603 Denmark Drive, Unit 201
2774 Barron Avenue
6722 Neshoba Road
6059 River Oaks Blvd
4072 Shirley Drive

9465 Pleasant Ridge Rd.
233 E. Windsor Road
1630 Hailsham Cove
9054 Breakenridge Cove
3854 Sybil Street

6718 River Birch Rd
3825 Thistle Knoll Cv
1963 Edward Ave

3248 Spring Grove Circle
1084 Craigwood Drive
3420 McCorkle Road
10669 Bird Stone Cove
1291 Ryanwood Avenue
917 Summer Shade Lane
917 Summer Shade Lane

Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN

Germantowr TN
Memphis | TN

Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Lakeland |TN
Memphis |TN
Cordova |TN
Lakeland |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Cordova TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN

38117
38116
38117
38120
38111

38128
38114
38119
38138
38122
38103
38114
38120
38120
38109
38002
38109
38016
38002
38127
38119
38135
38107
38119
38116
38116
38016
38116
38116
38116

1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/31/2025

1/28/2025

1/31/2025

1/31/2025
1/29/2025

1/29/2025
1/31/2025

1/9/2025



Fullilove
Fulmer
Gardner
Gibson
Gibson, Il
Glass
Gordon
Green
Green, Jr.
Greer
Griffin
Griffith
Hamilton
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hedgepeth
Henderson
Hooks
Hudspeth
Huett-Garcia
Hunter
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Joyner
Kail

Kall

Janis Juvenile Court Clerk

Emily Collierville Alderman, Pos. 4

Phyllis B. Gen. Sess. Civil Ct. Judge, Div. 2
Mary Anne Germantown Alderman, Pos. 2

J.W. Memphis Mayor

Chelsea Collierville School Bd., Pos. 4
Janeen Juvenile Court Clerk

Jerri Memphis City Council, Dist. 2
Timothy County School Bd., Dist. 6

Sherman Memphis City Council, Dist. 1

Robert Bartlett Alderman, Pos. 2

Angela Germantown School Bd., Pos. 4
Jaques Memphis City Council, Dist. 6
Darrick District 29 - Committeeman- Dem.
Darrick Dee Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 1
Brian Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Sheleah County School Bd., Dist. 5

Reid Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 3
Deborah Anne Mea Gen. Sess. Civil Ct. Judge, Div. 4

Kenya Memphis Municipal Judge, Div. 1
Heath Collierville School Bd., Pos. 4

Amber County School Bd., Dist. 8

Larry Memphis City Council, Dist. 6

Eddie Probate Court Clerk

Martavius Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Eddie Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 11
Jewel Collierville Alderman, Pos. 2

Stan Collierville Mayor

Soheila Circuit Court Clerk

Danny W. Gen. Sess. Crim. Ct. Judge, Div. 14

CFD Year-End Filers with Open Accounts - 2024

2018
2022
2022
2018
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2019
2022
2022
2019
2022
2019
2023
2020
2015
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2019
2018
2022
2020
2022
2022

jrfchalmers@southwest.tn.edu
emilykatefulmer@gmail.com
judgegardner@yahoo.com
mgibson@germantown-tn.gov
jwgibson@gibsoncompanies.com
chelseaglassforcsbp4@gmail.com
info@janeengordon.com
jerri@jerrigreen.com
info@timgreenjr.com
shermangreer2@gmail.com
robert.wm.griffin@gmail.com
griffithforgmsd@gmail.com
dajackson89@gmail.com
ddharris901@gmail.com
ddharris901@gmail.com
brianformemphis@gmail.com
sheleahforschools@gmail.com

attydeb@bellsouth.net
kenya@kenjahooksforjudge.com
heathhud@gmail.com
amberhuettgarcia@gmail.com
districtécandidate.larryhunter@gmail.com
eddie.jonespta@gmail.com
jonesformemphis@gmail.com
eddie.jonespta@gmail.com
jijordan1@bellsouth.net
stanjoyner@msn.com
kail4clerk@gmail.com

kail4law@yahoo.com

3320 Morningview Dr.

4515 Planters Trace Lane
404 Wellington Cove

1661 Aaron Brenner Dr. Ste. 300
3943 North Lakewood Drive
389 Little Oak Ln

1810 Foster Ave.

2277 Massey Road

5394 Blue Diamond St.

2630 Countrywood Pkwy
8278 Thorne Dr.

8511 Dogwood Road

1288 Mayhill Drive

85 Riverview Drive W, APT 102
85 Riverview Dr. W, Apt. 102
1882 Foster Avenue

8846 Cortona Circle N

4111 Grandview Avenue
4674 Barkley Estate Drive
108 Harbor Town Blvd.
10369 Pilot Rock Road

4653 Chickasaw Road

1238 Overton Park Lane
5024 Darlington Drivve

1398 Worthington Circle
3414 Gaywinds Cove

791 Sycamore Road

106 W. Valleywood

2264 W Glenalden Dr.

2264 West Glenalden

Memphis
Collierville
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Collierville
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Cordova
Bartlett

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Germantowr TN

Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Cordova
Memphis
Collierville
Memphis
Collierville
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Collierville

Collierville

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

Germantowr TN

Germantowr TN

38118
38017
38117
38120
38128
38017
38114
38119
38109
38016
38002
38139
38116
38103
38103
38114
38018
38117
38017
38103
38017
38117
38104
38118
38114
38115
38017
38017
38139
38139

1/29/2025
1/29/2025

1/30/2025
1/31/2025

1/16/2025
1/31/2025

1/31/2025

1/28/2025
1/15/2025



Kaur
Kelley
Kiel

King
Kirkwood
Kuhn

Lee

Lee

Lee
Lenoir
Lester
Littles
Logan
Long
Lowery
Lowery
Lowery
Luttrell
Marshall
McCarter
McCormick
McCreery
McEwen
McKissack
McNeary
Mills
Morgan
Morrison
Newman

Palazzolo

Manijit
Kymberly
Meggan
Harold Brad
James
Heidi
Joseph
Kenneth
Pamela
David
Norma
Craig
Rhonda
Thomas
Mickell
Myron
Myron
Mark
Missy
Connie
Scott

Jon
Aislinn
Michelle
Kawanias
Amber
Worth
Brandon
Regina
Mike

Germantown Alderman, Pos. 1
Memphis City Council, Dist. 1
Memphis City Council, Dist. 5

Bartlett Alderman, Pos. 1

Memphis City Council, Dist. 3
Criminal Court Clerk

County Trustee

County School Bd., Dist. 6

Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Shelby County Mayor

District 30 - Committeewoman- Dem.
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 2
Memphis City Council, Dist. 1

Gen. Sess. Court Clerk

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 8
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Memphis City Court Clerk

Shelby County Mayor

Collierville Alderman, Pos. 4
Lakeland Commissioner

Memphis City Council, Dist. 2
Germantown Alderman, Pos. 5
Bartlett School Bd., Pos. 4

Memphis Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 3

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 1
Shelby County Mayor

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 4
County Trustee

Germantown Mayor

CFD Year-End Filers with Open Accounts - 2024

2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2018
2026
2022
2019
2018
2022
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2014
2020
2022
2023
2020
2022
2023
2023
2018
2022
2018
2018
2018

manjitforgermantown@gmail.com
Kymberlyk@gmail.com
neggan@megganformemphis.com
hbkingl1@gmail.com
electjameskirkwood@gmail.com
heidimkuhn@gmail.com
jlee3339@hotmail.com
kennylee557 @yahoo.com
pdl072767 @gmail.com
kenna@wucpas.com
lester4139@bellsouth.net
mphsbearsinc@aol.com
jwright@thewrightsolutions.net
TELong1967@aol.com
mickelllowery@gmail.com
myronlowery@aol.com

myron lowery@aol.com
kenna@wucpas.com
melissarmarshall@icloud.com
connie.nurse5.15@gmail.com
scottemccormick@gmail.com
jon@germantownjon.com

amcewen.tn@gmail.com

teammichelle@michelleformemphis.com

mcneary4district3@gmail.com
marlowmills@gmail.com
worthmorgan@gmail.com
brandongmorrison@me.com
reginamnewman@aol.com

mpalazzolo19@yahoo.com

3075 Devonshire Way

2463 Boxford Lane

1741 Autumn Avenue

4086 Billy Maher Road

3574 Hermitage Drive

391 South Forest Hill Irene Road
7351 Cotton Plant Cove

5158 Vickie Dr.

1900 Benning St.

878 N Collierville Arlington Rd
3865 S Lakewood Drive

1035 University St.

4971 Ridge Park Dr

3694 Woodglade Lane

761 Harbor Isle Circle East
128 Harbor Isle Circle So.
128 Harbor Isle Circle S

1661 Aaron Brenner Dr. Ste. 300
641 Warwick Oaks Lane E
3007 Stonecrest Circle

1356 Rainsong Cove S

3300 Wetherby Cove S

3188 Wishing Star Cove

171 Harbor Village Drive
4231 Shadowfall Drive

12903 Shane Hollow Drive
487 Goodwyn St.

196 West Cherry Circle

532 S. Rembert

2455 Arthur Road

Germantowr TN

Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis |TN
CORDOVA |TN
Memphis TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Collierville |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Collierville |TN
Lakeland |TN
Cordova TN
Germantowr TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Arlington  |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN

Germantowr TN

38139
38016
38112
38135
38116
38018
38119

38109
38106
38017
38128
38107
38128
38116
38103
38103
38103
38120
38017
38002
38016
38138
38134
38103
38141
38002
38111
38117
38104
38138

1/29/2025

1/14/2025
1/31/2025

1/31/2025

1/29/2025
1/15/2025

1/29/2025
1/31/2025
1/17/2025
1/30/2025
1/31/2025

1/31/2025
1/15/2025
1/30/2025

1/29/2025
1/27/2025
1/30/2025



Parks
Parsons
Peoples
Pool

Pool

Price
Ransom
Reed
Rout
Rowe
Sanders
Sawyer
Scott
Scott
Smiley
Smith
Spinosa
Stamps
Stanley
Stephens
Stotts
Stovall
Strain
Strickland
Sugarmon
Sugarmon
Sullivan
Swearengen
Swearengen-Washington

Thompson

Jarrett
David
Dee
David
David
Jerred
Rodanial
Kevin
Rick
Austin
Scott A.
Tamara
Nicholas
Keisha
JB

Benji
Philip
John
Lisa N.
Christine
Carla Jean
William
Ryan
Jim
Tarik
Erika
Kristy
Jamita
Jana

Lonnie

Memphis City Council, Dist. 7
Bartlett Mayor

Juvenile Court Judge

Gen. Sess. Civil Ct. Judge, Div. 3
Memphis Municipal Judge, Div. 3
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 3
Memphis City Council, Dist. 2

Gen. Sess. Crim. Ct. Judge, Div. 10
Gen. Sess. Court Clerk

Memphis City Council, Dist. 7
Germantown Alderman, Pos. 1
Memphis Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 5

Sheriff

Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 1
Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 1
Memphis City Council, Dist. 5
Collierville Alderman, Pos. 5

Gen. Sess. Civil Ct. Judge, Div. 3
Memphis Municipal Judge, Div. 2
Criminal Court Clerk

County Clerk

Germantown School Bd., Pos. 1
Memphis Mayor

Juvenile Court Judge

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 12
County School Bd., Dist. 4

Circuit Court Clerk

Memphis City Council, Dist. 4

Gen. Sess. Civil Ct. Judge, Div. 6

CFD Year-End Filers with Open Accounts - 2024

2023
2022
2022
2014
2019
2023
2023
2022
2012
2023
2022
2019
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022

jdurane26@aol.com
davidparsonsconstruction@comcast.net
deeshawnpeoples@gmail.com
davepoollaw@gmail.com
davepool@bellsouth.net
jerred@jerredprice.com
m.rodanialr.ransom@gmail.com
kevinereed@gmail.com
kenna@wucpas.com
austin@rowerealtors.com
sandersforgermantown@gmail.com
wecantwait@tamisawyer.com
romas.scott@gmail.com
keishascott@students.belhaven.edu
votejbsmiley@gmail.com
benjiformemphis@gmail.cOm
philipspinosair@me.com
jstamps@ci.collierville.tn.us
lisa@elect-stanley.com
christinestephenslawoffice@gmail.com
stotts46@icloud.com
william.stovall50@gmail.com
ryan.strain@gmail.com
kenna@wucpas.com
tbsugarmon@gmail.com
sugarmonedistrict9@gmail.com
kphillips_38109@yahoo.com
swearengenj@bellsouth.net
washingtonjana3@gmail.com

lonnie_thompson@yahoo.com

1435 N Merton

4609 Oak Rd

1246 Oakwood Dr.

757 Oberle Ave

757 Oberle Ave.

648 Poplar Ave.

878 Waif Woods Lane

136 Marrakesh Cr

698 Tissington Dr

910 Hawthorne Street

2009 Prestwick Drive

831 N Avalon Street

105 N Cox Street

6155 Christina Wood Dr.
901 Mississippi Blvd.

3320 Highland Park PI

198 Saint Andrews Fairway
1661 Aaron Brenner Dr.
8502 Buttonwood Cove

358 N Main Street, Ste 201
773 Southern Home Road
2052 E. Almadale Court #101
8750 Pierpoint Cove

1661 Aaron Brennar Dr. Ste. 300
208 Looney Ave.

3089 Cotton Plant Rd.

6680 Vinings Creek Cove W
2005 Quinn Avenue

1838 S Parkway East

3161 Copiah Cove

Memphis |TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Cordova |TN
Memphis | TN
Collierville |TN
Memphis | TN
Germantowr TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Germantowr TN
Memphis | TN
Collierville |TN
Collierville |TN
Germantowr TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN

38018
38002
38116
38127
38127
38105
38018
38103
38017
38107
38139
38107
38104
38135
38126
38111
38111
38120
38139
38103
38017
38017
38139
38120
38107
38119
38119
38114
38114
38119

2/3/2025

1/14/2025

1/14/2025

1/17/2025

1/22/2025

1/30/2025

1/30/2025
1/15/2025

1/29/2025
1/27/2024

1/30/2025
1/29/2025

1/31/2025
1/31/2025



Turner
Walker
Warren
Washington
Weiner
Whaley
Wharton
White
White
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Woods
Wright
Young

Van
Pearl
Jeff
Brandon
Arnold
Michael
AC
Marvin
Janika
Scott
Jasmine
Lemichael
Kevin
Mick
Paul

Memphis Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 3
Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 3
Memphis City Council, Dist. 9, Pos. 2
District 31 - Committeeman- Rep.
Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 13
Memphis Mayor

Memphis City Council, Dist. 2
Memphis City Council, Dist. 8, Pos. 2
Germantown School Bd., Pos. 3
District 30 - Committeewoman- Dem.
Memphis Mayor

County School Bd., Dist. 4

Shelby County Commissioner, Dist. 3
Memphis Mayor

CFD Year-End Filers with Open Accounts - 2024

2023
2023
2019
2023
2022
2018
2015
2023
2023
2020
2022
2019
2016
2018
2023

vturner@turnerfeildlaw.com
pearlevawalker@gmail.com

drjswarren@gmail.com

brandon.washington1740@gmail.com

mable04@bellsouth.net
michaelgwhaley@gmail.com
rrw@thewhartonlawfirm.com
info@votemarvinwhite.com
attyjwhite@gmail.com
scott4dGMSD@gmail.com
jasmine.boyd@gmail.com
thegateway901@gmail.com
kevindwoods@gmail.com
mick@wrightforshelby.com
pyoung3@gmail.com

2445 Forest Avenue

5378 Loch Lomond Road
215 Buena Vista PI

2000 N. Parkway, Box #1529
2567 Chumley Drive

103 Eastland Dr.

1183 E. Parkway South
6918 Tangleberry Cove
435 S. Front Street, #403
8049 Neshoba Rd

1199 N. Parkway, Apt 101
440 N FRONT ST

7008 Forbury Cv

5730 Bartlett Woods Drive
5824 Garden River Cove

Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Germantowr TN
Memphis |TN
Memphis | TN
Memphis |TN
Bartlett TN
Memphis |TN

38112
38116
38112
38112
38119
38111
38114
38119
38103
38138
38105
38105
38118
38134
38120

1/20/2025

1/29/2025

1/30/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025



